
 1組 +2.0m  2組 +1.6m
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録
1 201 清水裕太 桑山 2 1 11"8 1 56 横山裕樹 明木 3 4 12"5
2 612 榎本一成 国府 3 3 12"1 2 1261 原田峻輔 黒石 3 6 12"6
3 958 岡本　啓 岩国 3 5 12"1 3 624 前田祐欣 国府 3 8 12"7
4 954 風井裕次郎 末武 3 6 12"2 4 802 梨子木優太小郡 2 3 12"5
5 374 大隈裕文 大内 3 7 12"3 5 1198 桑村拓也 桑山 3 1 12"3
6 434 川口哲史 厚南 3 4 12"1 6 1376 行田康平 末武 3 5 12"5
7 409 原田恭兵 大内 2 8 12"6 7 212 久松遼平 桑山 3 7 12"7
8 790 原田直樹 小郡 2 2 12"0 8 1128 藤岡真哉 末武 2 2 12"4

 3組 +1.8m  4組 +2.0m
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録
1 210 山根克祥 桑山 2 1 12"3 1 143 西村勇太 萩東 3 1 12"3
2 248 西村　翔 室積 2 2 12"3 2 205 平生和也 桑山 2 2 12"5
3 1390 安達大悟 萩西 3 8 13"2 3 1093 吉永泰祐 国府 2 6 12"9
4 712 芥川智之 平生 3 7 12"7 4 736 谷本慎治 華陽 3 3 12"7
5 943 橋本真弘 阿武 3 4 12"4 5 732 原　尚之 華陽 3 5 12"9
6 620 池田　祥 国府 3 5 12"7 6 792 阿川大貴 小郡 2 7 12"9
7 944 吉田祐貴 黒石 2 3 12"3 7 270 礒邊　俊 油田 2 8 13"3
8 445 斉藤大輔 厚南 3 6 12"7 8 1033 友弘　明 福川 3 4 12"8

 5組 +1.0m  6組 +0.3m
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録
1 1388 山野大介 萩西 3 2 12"5 1 791 井上拓也 小郡 2 8 13"5
2 158 杉村一成 阿武 2 8 13"2 2 1062 世良昂弥 萩東 2 2 12"8
3 1053 鬼村祐輔 萩東 3 1 12"5 3 873 藤井将太 島田 3 7 13"3
4 97 窪井　遼 萩東 2 4 12"9 4 95 吉岡　翼 麻里布 2 1 12"7
5 711 水津　勝 平生 3 5 12"9 5 575 井上佳祐 鴻南 3 4 13"1
6 960 中島敦史 柳井 3 3 12"8 6 726 赤岸裕之 華陽 3 3 13"0
7 1050 赤瀬将人 日良居 2 7 13"0 7 1032 伊東明紀 福川 3 5 13"1
8 793 行重典久 小郡 2 6 13"0 8 854 友重恭平 大和 2 6 13"3

 7組 +1.2m  8組 +0.9m
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録
1 141 伊藤貴之 萩東 3 2 12"9 1 144 金子就二 萩東 3 4 13"2
2 41 神崎直哉 明木 3 1 12"6 2 145 藤田裕平 大内 2 8 13"7
3 1425 田村講平 光井 2 8 13"4 3 989 沖廣和也 柳井 2 3 13"0
4 803 竹村将彦 小郡 2 4 13"3 4 610 柳　真徳 国府 3 1 12"8
5 869 吉元直輝 島田 3 6 13"3 5 358 山川晃司 平田 3 2 12"9
6 872 濱本敏明 名陵 2 5 13"3 6 1064 三戸大輝 萩東 2 6 13"5
7 363 日高佑太 島田 2 3 13"1 7 1382 徳永大祐 末武 3 7 13"5
8 979 岡村　隼 柳井 3 7 13"4 8 1297 長谷川充 厚陽 3 5 13"4

 9組 +0.7m  10組 +1.1m
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録
1 1118 内田隆太 桑山 2 5 13"5 1 1253 岡本光矢 末武 3 4 13"4
2 622 河本昌也 八坂 2 2 13"3 2 608 早川慶彦 国府 3 3 13"2
3 1077 京岡慎太郎 末武 3 7 13"7 3 618 松村洋平 国府 3 2 13"2
4 365 高杉俊輔 平田 3 8 13"9 4 15 秋本真之介仙崎 1 7 13"8
5 992 倉本泰宏 福川 2 4 13"4 5 574 恒冨陽三 鴻南 3 6 13"6
6 220 河田洋輔 佐波 2 6 13"5 6 359 村岡章裕 平田 3 5 13"4
7 1359 柴田知明 福栄 3 3 13"4 7 1184 山中光夫 川下 2 1 13"1
8 905 原　淳巳 岐陽 3 1 13"0 8 1486 奥海理 佐波 2 8 17"5

100m



 11組 +1.2m  12組 +0.2m
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録
1 1421 三吉教仁 阿武 3 1 13"2 1 92 山代屋孝幸麻里布 2 5 13"9
2 360 西村紀彦 島田 2 8 14"1 2 1496 後根圭佑 阿武 2 7 14"2
3 50 伊藤和也 明木 2 6 13"9 3 8 河村憲一郎華陽 2 3 13"8
4 1094 井手翔太 国府 2 7 13"9 4 1433 松本玲 光井 2 8 14"6
5 65 竹内直也 柳井 3 5 13"7 5 1110 児玉篤希 富田 2 2 13"6
6 1475 松岡篤志 黒石 3 2 13"2 6 988 石丸直樹 柳井 2 6 14"2
7 946 大村光暉 黒石 2 3 13"2 7 68 竹塚一幸 柳井 3 1 13"4
8 389 野村尚玄 大内 2 4 13"7 8 1063 萩原隆史 萩東 2 4 13"8

 13組 +0.5m  14組 +0.6m
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録
1 1107 石井真人 柳井 2 4 14"7 1 47 石川友彬 大内 3 3 14"6
2 1126 安部　剛 末武 2 3 14"4 2 951 西田匡伸 黒石 2 2 14"5
3 1095 嘉村健太 国府 2 5 14"8 3 510 今田桂太 富田 3 4 14"9
4 512 島田怜 右田 2 2 14"3 4 963 土井一也 黒石 2 1 13"5
5 647 武内俊樹 平生 2 1 14"2 5 55 難波健一 日積 3 6 15"3
6 587 森重大地 鴻南 3 6 14"8 6 1109 小林正幸 富田 2 5 15"2
7 24 藤井洋介 油田 2 8 15"3 7 40 星山尚輝 桑山 1 7 16"1
8 1423 石川善規 光井 2 7 15"0 8 32 木山翔平 桑山 1 8 16"6

 15組 +0.3m  16組 +0.3m
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録
1 45 大川凌矢 桑山 1 7 16"3 1 39 伊藤晃一 桑山 1 6 16"2
2 1185 勝井　希 川下 2 8 16"8 2 1360 阿武拓磨 福栄 2 2 13"8
3 46 松田匡平 桑山 1 6 16"0 3 1362 原忠生 福栄 2 1 13"8
4 37 出村竜太 桑山 1 1 14"3 4 30 安田卓也 桑山 1 3 15"3
5 89 吉野貴之 鹿野 1 4 15"7 5 31 岡本尚文 桑山 1 5 15"6
6 73 澤野尚志 鹿野 1 2 14"6 6 1361 清水雄帆 福栄 2 4 15"5
7 961 瀧　優斗 黒石 2 3 15"2 7 1424 渡辺瑞翔 光井 2 8 18"0
8 1363 藤原晃 福栄 2 5 15"8 8 26 末繁　健 華陽 2 7 17"1

 17組 +0.6m
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録
1 109 ｸﾘｽﾁｬﾝ翔 光スポ小 5 3 14"7
2 630 山田雅史 光スポ小 6 2 14"4
3 950 高田勇樹 黒石 2 5 15"2
4 968 羽良将生 黒石 2 4 14"7
5 915 仁王頭集 岐陽 3 1 12"9
6 66 上森一広 柳井 1 6 16"6
7 6 安本高広 日積 1 7 18"3

決勝 １組 ±0.0m 決勝 ２組 +1.1m
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 ﾚｰﾝ 記録 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 ﾚｰﾝ 記録
1 201 清水裕太 桑山 2 4 12"28 1 374 大隈裕文 大内 3 4 12"00
2 612 榎本一成 国府 3 5 12"30 2 1128 藤岡真哉 末武 2 1 12"51
3 958 岡本　啓 岩国 3 6 12"37 3 1198 桑村拓也 桑山 3 3 12"52
4 954 風井裕次郎 末武 3 2 12"41 4 56 横山裕樹 明木 3 8 12"53
5 210 山根克祥 桑山 2 1 12"51 5 943 橋本真弘 阿武 3 2 12"56



 1組 +1.0m  2組 +1.6m
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録
1 943 橋本真弘 阿武 3 4 25"15 1 56 横山裕樹 明木 3 6 26"04
2 434 川口哲史 厚南 3 7 25"38 2 1198 桑村拓也 桑山 3 1 24"73
3 612 榎本一成 国府 3 3 24"76 3 966 水津敬太 萩西 3 2 24"95
4 161 松原　倫 厚陽 3 1 24"13 4 792 阿川大貴 小郡 2 8 26"64
5 954 風井裕次郎 末武 3 5 25"21 5 97 窪井　遼 萩東 2 7 26"47
6 802 梨子木優太 小郡 2 8 25"56 6 205 平生和也 桑山 2 4 25"69
7 958 岡本　啓 岩国 3 2 24"73 7 1128 藤岡真哉 末武 2 3 25"57
8 790 原田直樹 小郡 2 6 25"36 8 41 神崎直哉 明木 3 5 25"75

 3組 +1.7m  4組 +1.9m
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録
1 702 山本一聖 麻里布 3 2 26"44 1 960 中島敦史 柳井 3 1 26"24
2 873 藤井将太 島田 3 6 26"98 2 1390 安達大悟 萩西 3 4 26"84
3 201 清水裕太 桑山 2 1 25"15 3 358 山川晃司 平田 3 2 26"40
4 409 原田恭兵 大内 2 5 26"93 4 869 吉元直輝 島田 3 6 27"33
5 363 日高佑太 島田 2 3 26"54 5 360 西村紀彦 島田 2 8 29"26
6 158 杉村一成 阿武 2 7 27"09 6 803 竹村将彦 小郡 2 7 27"43
7 365 高杉俊輔 平田 3 8 27"72 7 793 行重典久 小郡 2 3 26"80
8 95 吉岡　翼 麻里布 2 4 26"66 8 1045 垣替隆秀 福川 3 5 27"21

 5組 +2.0m  6組 +1.5m
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録
1 1050 赤瀬将人 日良居 2 3 26"20 1 964 山崎祐弥 黒石 3 4 27"42
2 736 谷本慎治 華陽 3 2 26"13 2 726 赤岸裕之 華陽 3 2 27"03
3 732 原　尚之 華陽 3 1 26"06 3 145 藤田裕平 大内 2 7 28"06
4 575 井上佳祐 鴻南 3 4 26"56 4 222 堀　良輔 佐波 2 3 27"17
5 99 鈴木朔太 萩東 2 8 27"63 5 1061 大野優斗 萩東 2 6 28"00
6 854 友重恭平 大和 2 6 27"47 6 50 伊藤和也 明木 2 8 28"86
7 917 池田真悟 川下 3 5 27"15 7 1184 山中光夫 川下 2 5 27"93
8 1064 三戸大輝 萩東 2 7 27"48 8 359 村岡章裕 平田 3 1 26"88

 7組 +1.9m  8組 +1.4m
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録
1 221 渥美　光 佐波 2 4 28"25 1 8 河村憲一郎華陽 2 4 28"92
2 946 大村光暉 黒石 2 3 27"53 2 1185 勝井　希 川下 2 8 36"43
3 1475 松岡篤志 黒石 3 2 27"27 3 1505 佐々部翔也楠 2 2 27"78
4 915 仁王頭集 岐陽 3 1 26"61 4 47 石川友彬 大内 3 5 30"06
5 1557 中谷彰秀 佐波 2 8 30"69 5 24 藤井洋介 油田 2 7 32"70
6 647 武内俊樹 平生 2 6 28"69 6 574 恒冨陽三 鴻南 3 3 28"48
7 1496 後根圭佑 阿武 2 7 30"30 7 587 森重大地 鴻南 3 6 30"69
8 1338 牛嶋大樹 大和 3 5 28"43 8 1271 山下　召 黒石 3 1 27"58

200m



 9組 +2.0m
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録
2 6 安本高広 日積 1 7 41"84
3 389 野村尚玄 大内 2 2 28"32
4 894 竹垣　優 華陽 2 5 32"01
5 15 秋本真之介 仙崎 1 3 29"16
6 17 福田真之 仙崎 1 6 32"43
7 35 山本健太郎 八坂 3 4 30"31
8 1458 布野雄飛 黒石 3 1 27"86

決勝
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 記録
1 161 松原　倫 厚陽 3 24"13
2 958 岡本　啓 岩国 3 24"73
3 1198 桑村拓也 桑山 3 24"73
4 612 榎本一成 国府 3 24"76
5 966 水津敬太 萩西 3 24"95
6 943 橋本真弘 阿武 3 25"15
7 201 清水裕太 桑山 2 25"15
8 954 風井裕次郎 末武 3 25"21



 1組  2組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録
1 391 再東勇亮 厚南 3 2 55"97 1 371 岡　優成 平田 3 4 58"84
2 1343 斎藤浩志 大和 3 5 56"96 2 42 神崎真悟 明木 3 3 58"52
3 712 芥川智之 平生 3 6 58"20 3 377 藤澤祥麻 大内 3 7 61"20
4 522 園崎宏史 富田 3 7 58"85 4 49 野上修平 明木 3 1 55"75
5 161 松原　倫 厚陽 3 1 55"15 5 60 吉永大介 大嶺 3 2 57"86
6 1389 三上智照 萩西 3 4 56"94 6 979 岡村　隼 柳井 3 6 60"94
7 1053 鬼村祐輔 萩東 3 3 56"88 7 1458 布野雄飛 黒石 3 5 60"29
8 1509 石嵜将平 楠 3 8 61"62 8 710 桑原和也 平生 3 8 61"72

 3組  4組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録
1 197 藤井由優 桑山 2 3 61"71 1 223 福本英之 日積 2 6 68"72
2 920 馬場　希 川下 3 5 62"04 2 701 田中裕也 麻里布 3 3 64"51
3 55 難波健一 日積 3 8 71"51 3 944 吉田祐貴 黒石 2 1 62"62
4 374 大隈裕文 大内 3 1 57"14 4 1271 山下　召 黒石 3 2 63"20
5 16 殖木洋平 仙崎 1 6 63"03 5 1433 松本玲 光井 2 7 75"59
6 1093 吉永泰祐 国府 2 2 61"00 6 1125 市川賢幸 末武 2 5 67"65
7 357 大田　彰 平田 3 7 63"43 7 1075 吉浦将太 厚狭 2 4 64"83
8 84 新竹恭幸 大和 3 4 61"99

決勝
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 記録
1 161 松原　倫 厚陽 3 55"15
2 49 野上修平 明木 3 55"75
3 391 再東勇亮 厚南 3 55"97
4 1053 鬼村祐輔 萩東 3 56"88
5 1389 三上智照 萩西 3 56"94
6 1343 斎藤浩志 大和 3 56"96
7 374 大隈裕文 大内 3 57"14
8 60 吉永大介 大嶺 3 57"86

400m



 1組  2組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録
1 351 入江知学 周南菊川 3 7 2'22"3 1 390 山根正義 佐波 3 1 2'13"5
2 1377 原田康佑 末武 3 4 2'14"8 2 981 松重拓臣 柳井 2 8 2'24"2
3 105 佐々木進 萩東 3 5 2'17"2 3 13 米原将貴 阿武 2 13 2'42"8
4 36 岡村悠平 明木 3 2 2'07"9 4 386 国弘拓也 大内 2 5 2'22"2
5 214 林　宏紀 周陽 2 3 2'12"5 5 198 林　翔太 桑山 2 10 2'32"0
6 970 刀禰健太郎 萩西 3 1 2'07"6 6 259 國元　翼 菱海 3 2 2'15"0
7 1100 磯部雄太 萩東 3 10 2'33"5 7 11 小野隼也 阿武 2 15 3'09"9
8 1099 常永靖之 萩東 3 6 2'20"9 8 1499 斉藤伸吾 阿武 2 11 2'39"4
9 72 藤井秀治 大嶺 3 8 2'23"2 9 1500 水津伊央 阿武 2 14 2'43"2
10 972 横田至誠 萩西 3 9 2'25"5 10 1497 小野誠己 阿武 2 12 2'40"3

11 371 岡　優成 平田 3 4 2'21"2
12 383 臼井裕紀 佐波 3 3 2'19"3
13 372 田中健太郎大内 3 7 2'23"9
14 192 常國弘明 桑山 2 9 2'24"5
15 160 岡本直樹 厚陽 3 6 2'23"4

 3組  4組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録
1 1498 小野広樹 阿武 2 11 2'35"0 1 267 安間嘉號 福栄 3 5 2'38"9
2 45 大川凌矢 桑山 1 14 3'03"3 2 30 安田卓也 桑山 1 11 3'02"0
3 789 竹永賢二 小郡 2 4 2'22"3 3 739 中原健人 華陽 3 2 2'28"4
4 1256 木下悠祐 黒石 3 5 2'22"7 4 1122 重政篤志 末武 2 7 2'39"7
5 965 藤本大海 黒石 3 1 2'18"1 5 1186 山縣拓也 川下 2 8 2'46"2
6 159 堀　大輔 阿武 2 8 2'28"4 6 37 出村竜太 桑山 1 10 2'55"2
7 1260 堀　文太 黒石 3 2 2'19"5 7 40 星山尚輝 桑山 1 12 3'09"2
8 920 馬場　希 川下 3 3 2'21"9 8 32 木山翔平 桑山 1 14 3'19"7
9 411 小山正幸 厚南 3 12 2'54"6 9 31 岡本尚文 桑山 1 13 3'10"0
10 1381 松原洋平 末武 3 6 2'26"1 10 213 森田幸太朗華陽 3 1 2'27"2
11 38 河口純二 明木 3 7 2'28"1 11 1362 原忠生 福栄 2 6 2'39"5
12 1383 中村郁文 末武 3 10 2'32"3 12 35 山本健太郎八坂 3 4 2'35"2
13 357 大田　彰 平田 3 9 2'32"2 13 1250 國重貴史 末武 2 9 2'47"4
14 39 伊藤晃一 桑山 1 13 3'00"0 14 46 松田匡平 桑山 1 15 3'26"8

15 553 椎木康雄 富田 3 3 2'30"5

決勝
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 記録
1 970 刀禰健太郎 萩西 3 2'07"6
2 36 岡村悠平 明木 3 2'07"9
3 214 林　宏紀 周陽 2 2'12"5
4 390 山根正義 佐波 3 2'13"5
5 1377 原田康佑 末武 3 2'14"8
6 259 國元　翼 菱海 3 2'15"0
7 105 佐々木進 萩東 3 2'17"2
8 965 藤本大海 黒石 3 2'18"1

800m



 1組  2組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録
1 1391 内田　明 萩西 3 7 4'36"5 1 640 宮本　潤 平生 2 3 4'38"5
2 214 林　宏紀 周陽 2 11 4'40"3 2 643 大下満紀 平生 2 8 4'40"5
3 349 徳本健太 周南菊川 3 4 4'32"5 3 709 井上貴公 平生 3 14 4'50"5
4 86 岸川大輝 周陽 2 5 4'34"2 4 154 金子　泰 萩西 2 15 4'50"6
5 1474 浜戸尉光 厚南 3 15 5'00"8 5 387 宮本大夢 大内 2 11 4'42"4
6 383 臼井裕紀 佐波 3 12 4'40"9 6 707 勝井康裕 平生 3 5 4'38"9
7 375 楠本　頌 大内 3 2 4'25"3 7 889 森永翔太 島田 3 10 4'41"6
8 704 大田貴久 平生 3 3 4'29"8 8 1393 坂本竜二 萩西 3 6 4'39"7
9 391 再東勇亮 厚南 3 1 4'21"0 9 1138 長谷川万久厚陽 2 9 4'41"2
10 49 野上修平 明木 3 10 4'39"5 10 160 岡本直樹 厚陽 3 18 5'01"3
11 777 河野　暁 周陽 3 6 4'35"7 11 708 田村龍太 平生 3 12 4'45"7
12 936 本多隆晃 熊毛 3 8 4'38"2 12 61 古川亮介 大嶺 3 13 4'50"3
13 52 杉山洋太 明木 2 14 4'42"8 13 63 伯野恭之介厚狭 3 7 4'40"2
14 1392 寺本侑平 萩西 3 9 4'39"3 14 348 時重恵太 周南菊川 3 16 5'00"4
15 87 河村政伸 周陽 2 13 4'41"9 15 277 田中大毅 熊毛 2 17 5'01"1

16 364 福家和馬 島田 2 2 4'38"2
17 1417 神田直幸 熊毛 3 4 4'38"7
18 582 松野匠悟 鴻南 3 1 4'35"7

 3組  4組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録
1 103 中野裕之 萩東 3 11 4'53"0 1 1423 石川善規 光井 2 16 5'09"5
2 356 原田尚人 平田 3 17 4'57"6 2 1108 河杉直紀 富田 2 5 4'57"2
3 27 内記和馬 桑山 1 8 4'52"1 3 1260 堀　文太 黒石 3 6 4'58"0
4 645 隅田裕章 平生 2 13 4'53"8 4 971 綿屋晃希 萩西 2 14 5'07"4
5 148 梅田洋輝 萩西 2 14 4'55"2 5 1425 田村講平 光井 2 13 5'05"8
6 157 橋本翔吾 浅江 3 3 4'47"3 6 1360 阿武拓磨 福栄 2 4 4'52"6
7 981 松重拓臣 柳井 2 6 4'50"6 7 177 田中優平 桑山 2 19 5'24"3
8 1248 中村光佑 末武 2 16 4'57"4 8 500 藤井望央 富田 3 11 5'03"9
9 1523 篠原義裕 萩西 2 18 4'59"6 9 730 小松孝弘 華陽 3 3 4'50"6
10 278 山本隆博 熊毛 2 20 5'18"7 10 1066 山本真隆人萩東 2 8 4'59"4
11 38 河口純二 明木 3 19 5'16"5 11 1101 大木悠平 国府 3 9 5'01"2
12 461 小坂僚太 富田 3 7 4'51"0 12 159 堀　大輔 阿武 2 17 5'12"5
13 94 井上正之 附属山口 1 12 4'53"5 13 1091 音喜多侑樹国府 2 15 5'08"4
14 922 山崎貴郁 川下 3 10 4'52"6 14 209 片山秀昭 桑山 2 12 5'05"6
15 203 岡崎優介 桑山 2 4 4'49"7 15 270 礒邊　俊 油田 2 7 4'59"2
16 1131 堤下和弘 末武 2 15 4'56"6 16 91 福元敏之 周陽 1 10 5'03"4
17 191 稲木秀樹 浅江 3 2 4'45"0 17 394 伊藤勝喜 大内 2 20 5'50"6
18 322 田積直樹 室積 3 1 4'44"3 18 172 竹本　凌 桑山 2 18 5'19"1
19 788 加藤大知 小郡 2 5 4'50"0 19 33 星出拓郎 蒲野 3 1 4'48"3
20 90 赤瀬貴英 周陽 1 9 4'52"4 20 963 土井一也 黒石 2 2 4'48"6

1500m



 5組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録
1 1186 山縣拓也 川下 2 12 5'32"5
2 950 高田勇樹 黒石 2 7 5'16"5
3 93 名和卓耶 萩東 1 22 6'33"6
4 724 西村仁志 華陽 3 2 5'05"7
5 71 大中直斗 鹿野 1 20 6'15"8
6 1381 松原洋平 末武 3 1 5'00"4
7 22 小田貴明 油田 2 21 6'18"6
8 961 瀧　優斗 黒石 2 6 5'12"9
9 1251 山本貴士 末武 2 15 5'35"7
10 55 難波健一 日積 3 19 5'58"2
11 25 竹内　聡 華陽 2 17 5'42"7
12 384 金村廉士 大内 2 18 5'44"8
13 1498 小野広樹 阿武 2 13 5'32"7
14 699 大石　諭 麻里布 3 8 5'24"9
15 1256 木下悠祐 黒石 3 4 5'08"8
16 16 殖木洋平 仙崎 1 5 5'09"4
17 951 西田匡伸 黒石 2 16 5'40"6
18 729 田尻友幸 華陽 3 9 5'26"4
19 211 吉本有吾 桑山 2 11 5'28"3
20 737 上沖　稔 華陽 3 3 5'08"2
21 1038 前田勇哉 福川 3 10 5'27"3
22 1500 水津伊央 阿武 2 14 5'34"7

決勝
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 記録
1 391 再東勇亮 厚南 3 4'21"0
2 375 楠本　頌 大内 3 4'25"3
3 704 大田貴久 平生 3 4'29"8
4 349 徳本健太 周南菊川 3 4'32"5
5 86 岸川大輝 周陽 2 4'34"2
6 777 河野　暁 周陽 3 4'35"7
7 582 松野匠悟 鴻南 3 4'35"7
8 1391 内田　明 萩西 3 4'36"5



 1組  2組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録
1 36 岡村悠平 明木 3 7 9'28"8 1 172 竹本　凌 桑山 2 23 11'00"2
2 777 河野　暁 周陽 3 11 9'39"6 2 707 勝井康裕 平生 3 2 9'45"1
3 105 佐々木進 萩東 3 18 10'01"4 3 554 手島直哉 富田 3 20 10'49"2
4 583 河村克也 鴻南 3 4 9'25"4 4 1250 國重貴史 末武 2 25 11'50"1
5 100 寺田裕成 萩東 2 5 9'27"0 5 560 三浦翔平 富田 3 26 11'58"5
6 1391 内田　明 萩西 3 15 9'43"7 6 203 岡崎優介 桑山 2 15 10'17"9
7 1417 神田直幸 熊毛 3 20 10'10"1 7 1248 中村光佑 末武 2 18 10'40"2
8 392 堀　成利 厚南 3 12 9'41"4 8 709 井上貴公 平生 3 8 10'05"5
9 101 林　直樹 萩東 3 2 9'13"4 9 1442 小山大二郎周陽 3 9 10'06"5
10 348 時重恵太 周南菊川 3 21 10'36"1 10 889 森永翔太 島田 3 5 9'58"3
11 704 大田貴久 平生 3 3 9'17"2 11 959 大津谷和博岩国 3 28 12'06"0
12 970 刀禰健太郎萩西 3 1 9'13"0 12 364 福家和馬 島田 2 4 9'57"0
13 447 高橋光邦 厚南 3 10 9'39"0 13 192 常國弘明 桑山 2 19 10'45"2
14 86 岸川大輝 周陽 2 6 9'28"3 14 177 田中優平 桑山 2 24 11'03"4
15 936 本多隆晃 熊毛 3 8 9'32"8 15 640 宮本　潤 平生 2 3 9'47"7
16 87 河村政伸 周陽 2 14 9'43"3 16 922 山崎貴郁 川下 3 12 10'14"4
17 1065 中野　瞬 萩東 2 9 9'33"0 17 972 横田至誠 萩西 3 6 10'03"0
18 390 山根正義 佐波 3 13 9'42"3 18 1514 波田裕貴 大内 2 7 10'05"3
19 1392 寺本侑平 萩西 3 17 9'56"4 19 209 片山秀昭 桑山 2 22 10'58"7
20 516 山﨑健太郎鴻南 2 19 10'06"6 20 356 原田尚人 平田 3 16 10'31"3
21 344 藤本　拓 周南菊川 3 16 9'54"6 21 643 大下満紀 平生 2 1 9'43"0

22 211 吉本有吾 桑山 2 27 12'00"7
23 708 田村龍太 平生 3 10 10'07"9
24 645 隅田裕章 平生 2 11 10'10"0
25 277 田中大毅 熊毛 2 14 10'16"1
26 786 原田裕基 小郡 2 13 10'15"4
27 379 中塚　淳 大内 3 17 10'38"1
28 278 山本隆博 熊毛 2 21 10'56"6

決勝
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 記録
1 970 刀禰健太郎萩西 3 9'13"0
2 101 林　直樹 萩東 3 9'13"4
3 704 大田貴久 平生 3 9'17"2
4 583 河村克也 鴻南 3 9'25"4
5 100 寺田裕成 萩東 2 9'27"0
6 86 岸川大輝 周陽 2 9'28"3
7 36 岡村悠平 明木 3 9'28"8
8 936 本多隆晃 熊毛 3 9'32"8

3000m



 1組 +0.9m
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録
7 624 前田祐欣 国府 3 1 18"67
8 620 池田　祥 国府 3 2 19"04
5 905 原　淳巳 岐陽 3 3 20"76
6 1382 徳永大祐 末武 3 4 22"88

決勝
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 記録
1 624 前田祐欣 国府 3 18"67
2 620 池田　祥 国府 3 19"04
3 905 原　淳巳 岐陽 3 20"76
4 1382 徳永大祐 末武 3 22"88

110mH



 1組 +1.8m  2組 +1.9m
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録
5 374 大隈裕文 大内 3 2 17"36 5 1062 世良昂弥 萩東 2 4 22"13
6 143 西村勇太 萩東 3 1 16"92 6 145 藤田裕平 大内 2 1 19"22
7 42 神崎真悟 明木 3 3 18"31 7 223 福本英之 日積 2 3 21"29
8 710 桑原和也 平生 3 4 20"13 8 222 堀　良輔 佐波 2 2 21"06

決勝
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 記録
1 143 西村勇太 萩東 3 16"92
2 374 大隈裕文 大内 3 17"36
3 42 神崎真悟 明木 3 18"31
4 145 藤田裕平 大内 2 19"22
5 710 桑原和也 平生 3 20"13
6 222 堀　良輔 佐波 2 21"06
7 223 福本英之 日積 2 21"29
8 1062 世良昂弥 萩東 2 22"13

110mH


